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TC RW Bad Oeynhausen (1040378)
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Anlage
Dornenbreite 40, 32549 Bad Oeynhausen
T 05731 40250 info@backs-it.de

Hallenadresse
Dornbreite 40, 32549 Bad Oeynhausen
T 05731 40250 info@wineo-tennisarena.de

Sportwart/in
Bergmann, Thorsten
T 0176-80463348 thor.bergmann@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Hegewald, Susanne
T 017664132252 s.hegewald79@gmail.com
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Junioren U15 4er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Peter Block

m 017678931164; 1peterblock@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schneider, Carlos
Nass, Leo Alexander
Kemper, Lovis
Meier, Finn

Kopp, Oskar

Block, Ben Mika
Koster, Niklas
Sasono, Rayyan
Funke, Matti

Costa Lemos, Jonah
Schulten, Paul
Yurdakul, Kuzey
Luking, Mattis Uwe
Holtmann, Moritz
Stickdorn, Paul
Steinbach, Eneas Paul
17 Hegewald, Jonas
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ID-Nr.

10900504
11207012
11084620
10901666
11166092
11082447
11163277
11003239
11167753
11167765
11003187
11167766
11003240
11210616
11207013
11210482
11307116

LK DR
LK16,8
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK23,8
LK25,0
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